OS-LM11A
LINEARlight Flex
Data Sheet
Benefits
Linear separable LED strip on flexible
printed circuit board with self-adhesive
back
Small height

coefficients.
Productgroup Productname EAN * S-Unit *
Ordering Guide
LINEARlight Flex OS-LM11A-W1-865 4050300873879 8
LINEARlight Flex OS-LM11A-W1-854 4050300817217 8
LINEARlight Flex OS-LM11A-W1-847 4050300817194 8
LINEARlight Flex OS-LM11A-A -
LINEARlight Flex OS-LM11A-Y1 4050300946016 8
LINEARlight Flex OS-LM11A-T -
LINEARlight Flex OS-LM11A-B -
EAN: Ordering number per single module
S-Unit: Modules per shipping unit
*)
Note: Typical performance data are subject to change without any further notice, particularly as LED technology evolves.